Dane aktualne na dzien: 18-01-2026 09:33

Link do produktu: https://shop.fallentemple.pl/cirith-ungol-king-of-the-dead-Ip-blue-orange-yellow-splatter-

Opis produktu

vinyl-12-p-28987.html

CIRITH UNGOL King Of The Dead LP
BLUE ORANGE YELLOW SPLATTER

[VINYL 12"]

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki

Producent

114,90 zt
Dostepny
5 dni

Metal Blade

In addition to their live album Live at the Roxy, which will be released in 2025, the epic metallers from Cirith Ungol have

another highlight for us.

The 3 albums King of the Dead (1984), Paradise Lost (1991) and Forever Black (2020) will be released on the same day as

limited, splatter LP reissues.

Tracklist

Al
A2
A3
A4
Bl
B2
B3
B4

Atom Smasher
Black Machine
Master Of The Pit
King Of The Dead
Death Of The Sun
Finger Of Scorn
Toccata In Dm
Cirith Ungol

4:08
4:13
7:07
6:47
3:52
8:30
4:34
6:18
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