

Dane aktualne na dzień: 23-03-2026 00:10

Link do produktu: <https://shop.fallentemple.pl/cirith-ungol-king-of-the-dead-lp-blue-orange-yellow-splatter-vinyl-12-p-28987.html>



## CIRITH UNGOL King Of The Dead LP BLUE ORANGE YELLOW SPLATTER [VINYL 12"]

Cena	<b>114,90 zł</b>
Dostępność	<b>Dostępny</b>
Czas wysyłki	<b>5 dni</b>
Producent	<b>Metal Blade</b>

### Opis produktu

In addition to their live album Live at the Roxy, which will be released in 2025, the epic metallers from Cirith Ungol have another highlight for us.

The 3 albums King of the Dead (1984), Paradise Lost (1991) and Forever Black (2020) will be released on the same day as limited, splatter LP reissues.

### Tracklist

A1	Atom Smasher	4:08
A2	Black Machine	4:13
A3	Master Of The Pit	7:07
A4	King Of The Dead	6:47
B1	Death Of The Sun	3:52
B2	Finger Of Scorn	8:30
B3	Toccata In Dm	4:34
B4	Cirith Ungol	6:18